
You can download the guide by
scanning the QR Code or visiting
www.permacomposites.com/
brochure-installation-guide-library

LOW MAINTENANCE. CUSTOMISABLE. CEILING LINING

Please ensure you download and read a copy
of the PermaTimber® Quickboard Installation
guide prior to, and during your installation.
Failure to do so will void your warranty.

QuickBoard™ Castellated Ceiling & Internal Wall Lining looks just like timber but is
better in so many ways, it’s perfect for ceilings, and patio / alfresco lining. Made from
a light-weight composite QuickBoard™ Castellated Ceiling & Internal Wall Lining is
quick and easy to install. Whether you’re an experienced builder or budding DIYer,
QuickBoard™ Castellated Ceiling & Internal Wall Lining is the ideal solution.

QuickBoard™
Castellated



Features

QuickBoard™ Castellated

Easy Installation: Quickboard™ slots
together seamlessly using a tongue and
groove system and are fixed with clips
supplied. Can be both installed horizontally
or vertically.

Pre-Finished: No oiling, painting or staining
is required.

Waterproof: No swelling, rotting or interior
mildew build-up.

Cost Effective: Simple installation and no
ongoing maintenance required.

Insect resistant: Never fear white ants or
termites again.

Please ensure you download and read a copy of the PermaTimber® QuickBoard™  Installation guide prior to, and during your installation. Failure to do so will void your
warranty. v3 08152024

Colours

Light Ash

Tasmanian Oak

Arctic White

Profile

Trims

H Joint EAU Edge

QuickBoard™ Castellated Light Ash

QuickBoard™ Castellated Tas Oak

QuickBoard™ Castellated Arctic White

QuickBoard™ Castellated Light French Oak

MPQB6020

MPQB6025

MPQB6035

MPQB6030

Actual Width

Visible Width

Overall Thickness

Span

Board Length

225 mm

210 mm

21 mm

600 mm

2700 mm

4800 mm

Specifications

QuickBoard™ Castellated Light Ash

QuickBoard™ Castellated Tas Oak

QuickBoard™ Castellated Arctic White

MPQB8000

MPQB8005

MPQB8015

Order Codes

Approximate Weight per Board

Weight per LM

Weight per SQM

Coverage Area per Board

Coverage Area per Pack

Pack Size

Approximate Weight per Board

Weight per LM

Weight per SQM

Coverage Area per Board

Coverage Area per Pack

Pack Size

27
00

 m
m

48
00

 m
m

3.10 kg

1.15 kg

5.44 kg

0.57 SQM

1.14 SQM

2 Board

5.52 kg

1.15 kg

5.44 kg

1 SQM

4 SQM

4 Board

27
00

 m
m

48
00

 m
m

Light French Oak


